MBM s.r.l.
Via Marmolada, 35  cap.20095 • Cusano Milanino (MI) • Tel 02.66 40 30 96 • Fax 02.66 40 30 88
e-mail mbmitalia@mbmitalia.it • www.mbmitalia.com
EXTENSIBLE JOINTS
All our certificates could be downloaded from our web site:
In our web site you will find also installation’s example, new articles,
informations constantly up dated about old

 1 - 1”1/4” 25 200/400 18 21,01
THREAD DN LENGHT min/max Pieces for box EURO
TYPE CODE
CODE
10
FREE JOINT
FREE JOINT EUROPA
FREE JOINT ITALIA
Patented system
TUV Test strenght to the 48 bar
hydraulic pressure
Technical report
No. MEC 06021 - Rev. 00
Dated 2006-02-24
The FREE JOINT is a flexible semi-rigid hose made in stainless steel aisi 304l without final joints.This product can be used by the installer to realize the
flexible non extensible hoses at the necessary lenght to connect the appliances (water,heater,fan coils,boilers,sanitary fixtures,etc...) to water network. Fast
to use, it need insert its nut and gasket PATENTED on the tube to have in a few seconds the fitting joining ready to tightening without the folder use.
TYPE
F./F. 58000
F./F. 58200
 Uniwater tubes DN 1/2” 1 3,60 (al mt.)
 Uniwater tubes DN 3/4” 1 4,39 (al mt.)
Description Pieces for box EUROCODE
11
ACCESSORIES FREE JOINT
CALIBRATED KEY
CODE
65032B 100 Nut DN 1/2” nylon 6f/v 30% BLUE 0,26
65032R 100 Nut DN 1/2” nylon 6f/v 30% RED 0,26
65033B 100 Nut DN 3/4” nylon 6f/v 30% BLUE 0,30
65033R 100 Nut DN 3/4” nylon 6f/v 30% RED 0,30
65141 100 Rubber for tube 1/2” EPDM T160° for water 0,26
65142 100 Rubber for tube 3/4” EPDM T160° for water 0,26
65139 100 Brass nickel nut DN 1/2” 0,79
65140 100 Brass nickel nut DN 3/4” 1,36
65143 100  0,45
65144 100  0,49
65034 100 nippless M/M DN 1/2” nylon 6f/v 30% 0,34
65035 100 nippless M/M DN 3/4” nylon 6f/v 30% 0,38
65036 1 calibrated key for free joint 1,02
65037B 1 flexible corrugate white sheat 1/2” 0,94 (to the mt.)
65037G 1 flexible corrugate yellow sheat 1/2” 0,94 (to the mt.)
65038B 1 flexible corrugate white sheat 3/4” 0,72 (to the mt.)
65038G 1 flexible corrugate yellow sheat 3/4” 0,72 (to the mt.)
Pieces for box EURO
The special key for nylon nut was designed to make correct degree of tighten-